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358 SW JAMES TURNER GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,170 47.1240 52.78 61,753 1952 1952 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1092

BAS 1,092 100 1,092 25,936

UOP 182 20 36 855

UOP 208 20 42 998

1,482 1,170 27,789
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1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 18 16 288.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,880

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6,380

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 159.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 44,520

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 159.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 715,500


